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
determine if more outlets are necessary.

• Recognize that power strips only add additional 
outlets; they do not change the amount of power 
being received from the outlet.

Fires sparked by electrical circuit overload pose 
a significant threat. Thankfully, such fires are 
preventable. Learn more at www.esfi.org. 
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Helping You Make The Right Move  403-307-5581

Bett Portelance
70 Ainsworth Crescent
1177 SQ FT BI-LEVEL, 4 BDR, 
3 BATH, ATTACHED GARAGE 

& 1 DETACHED

6 Ladwig Close
919 SQ. FT. BI-LEVEL, 

3 BDR, 2 BATH, 
LARGE DETACHED GARAGE

120 Andrews Close
1149 SQ. FT. 1/2 DUPLEX 

BUNGALOW, 5 BDR, 3 BATHS, 
ATTACHED GARAGE

Exclusive 
Listing

Open House

Prevent the hazard of 
overloaded electrical circuits
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4440 - 49 Avenue, Red Deer • 403.343.3020

real estate 
central alberta

DGD O R I N D A                G A L L A N T

Cell: 587.447.2770
Office: 403.343.3020
dorindag@remax.net
dorindag.remax.ca

32 Lyon Crescent 2 pm - 4 pm June 1 $465,000
#301 5300 60 Street 2 pm - 4 pm June 2 $598,500OPEN HOUSES 

15 Sweetgrass Place

6009 63A Street

32 Lyon Crescent

SYLVAN LAKE

RED DEER
SYLVAN

LAKE

$639,900

$238,700
$465,000

SORENTO SHOWHOME

REVENUE4 BEDROOM
BUNGALOW PROPERTY

CA0152821
CA01577691,300 Sq Ft

4413 Ryders Ridge Blvd

SYLVAN LAKE
$490,000

UNIQUE ELEVATIONS
SHOWHOME
CA0158170

5300 60 Street #301
SYLVAN LAKERED DEER

$598,500

ADULT COMMUNITYWELL-KEPT
HOME MAINTENANCE FREE

CA0151895

32 Haliburton Crescent

CA0161081 

$315,000

unlock happyyour real estate central alberta

SMALL VOLUME 
BUILDER of the YEAR

JUST LISTED

To advertise 
call Stephanie at 

403-309-5451

HOME
YOUR HOUSE YOUR

YOUR WEEKLY GUIDE TO CENTRAL ALBERTA REAL ESTATE

Central Alberta’s
OPEN HOUSE
LISTINGS

YOUR HOUSE YOUR HOME
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4440 - 49 Avenue, Red Deer • 403.343.3020

real estate 
central alberta

INGLEWOOD

WILLOW RIDGE

$385,000
CA0153753

33 Cameron Close

$555,000
CA0157316

27 Irving Crescent

Love Your

Referrals

SPACIOUS HOME
W/ TRIPLE HEATED 

GARAGE

HOT NEW LISTING LACOMBE HOT NEW LISTING

FEATURED LISTING

OPEN HOUSES 

IRONSTONE

$569,900
CA0164518

188 Illingworth Close

1,462 sq. ft.
4 Beds/3 Baths

Bungalow
w/Walkout

Heated Dbl. Garage
Fully Fenced
Underground

Sprinklers
Located on a
Green Belt

Air Conditioning
Wet Bar

2 Gas Fireplaces

LAREDO

$1,189,900
CA0158425

53 Larratt Close

Mitzi Billard  (403) 396-4005L E T  ME  MOVE  YOU real estate central alberta

IN BLACKFALDS

IN RED DEER

111 Almond 
Crescent
$334,900

ASPEN LAKE
CA0166416

27 Irving
Crescent
$550,000

INGLEWOOD
CA0157316

132 Paramount 
Crescent
$369,900

PANORAMA ESTATES
CA0164521

16 Silverberg
Place

$428,800
SUNNYBROOK 

SOUTH
CA0161590

JUNE 1, 2019 2-4

JUNE 2, 2019 2-4

Ivan Busenius
403.350.8102

4440 - 49 ave., red deer  • 403.343.3020

real estate 
central alberta

22 Richards Crescent | $319,900  
TERRIFIC HOME in a great location in 
Rosedale, this home is fully developed, 
sits on a large pie shaped lot with huge 
double heated garage. 
Come see it Sunday from 1 - 3 PM.OPEN HOUSE

28 Hill Crescent | $339,500  
NEW LISTING! This large Family home is 
ideal for you. Large 2 storey with double
att. garage set on a quiet crescent, fully dev. 
with 5 bdrms and 4 baths,many upgrades, and 
a Terrific Location. This is a MUST SEE HOME.

INGLEWOODWASKASOO LAREDO

WILLOW RIDGE

$385,000
CA0153753

33 Cameron Close

$249,900
CA0165082

32 Ellis Close

$1,189,900
CA0158425

53 Larratt Close

$449,900
CA0162499

4758 56 Street

$550,000
CA0157316

27 Irving Crescent

Love Your

Referrals

SPACIOUS HOME
W/ TRIPLE HEATED GARAGE

CLEARVIEW MEADOWS

$344,900
CA0162479

49 Cunningham Crescent

HOT NEW LISTING
JUST REDUCED!

HOT NEW LISTING ONE OF A KIND!

OPEN HOUSE May 5 2-4 OPEN HOUSE 
May 11 2-4

IRONSTONE

$569,900
CA0164518

188 Illingworth Close

JUST LISTED TODAY!

PANORAMA ESTATES
$369,900
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